
Class Date Projects Timetable Instructor

MODULE 1: INTRODUCTION

1 Monday 16th October 2023 א חשון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 17th October 2023 ב חשון Anna Zundelovitch

2 Monday 23rd October ח חשון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 24th October ט חשון Anna Zundelovitch

3 Monday 30th October טו חשון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 31st October טז חשון Anna Zundelovitch

MODULE 2: SPACE PLANNING AND CONSTRUCTION BASICS 

4 Monday 6th November כב חשון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 7th November כג חשון Anna Zundelovitch

5 Monday 13th November כט חשון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 14th November א כסלו Anna Zundelovitch

6 Monday 20h November ז כסלו Bracha Wade

Tuesday 21st November ח כסלו Anna Zundelovitch

7 Monday 27th November יד כסלו Bracha Wade

Tuesday 28th November טו כסלו Anna Zundelovitch

8 Monday 4th December כא כסלו Bracha Wade

Tuesday 5th December כב כסלו Anna Zundelovitch

CHANUKAH BREAK

9 Monday 18th December ו טבת Bracha Wade

Tuesday 19th December ז טבת Anna Zundelovitch

Interior Design AM1 Calendar Course ‘23-’24

Class Times: 
Monday & Tuesday 9:15am - 11:15am EST  / 4:15pm - 6:15pm Israel Time

Instructor: 
Monday - Design Theory - Bracha Wade

Tuesday - Construction - Anna Zundelovitch



Class Date Projects Timetable Instructor

10 Monday 25th December יג טבת Bracha Wade

Tuesday 26th December יד טבת Anna Zundelovitch

MODULE 3: FURNITURE, WOODWORK AND MILLWORK

11 Monday 1st January כ טבת Bracha Wade

Tuesday 2nd January כא טבת Anna Zundelovitch

12 Monday 8th January כז טבת Bracha Wade

Tuesday 9th January כח טבת Anna Zundelovitch

13 Monday 15th January ה שבט Bracha Wade

Tuesday 16th January ו שבט Anna Zundelovitch

MODULE 4: KITCHENS AND BATHROOMS 

14 Monday 22nd January יב שבט Bracha Wade

Tuesday 23rd January יג שבט Anna Zundelovitch

15 Monday 29th January יט שבט Bracha Wade

Tuesday 30th January כ שבט Anna Zundelovitch

16 Monday 5th February כו שבט Bracha Wade

Tuesday 6th February כז שבט Anna Zundelovitch

17 Monday 12th February ג אדר א’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 13th February ד אדר א’ Anna Zundelovitch

18 Monday 19th February י אדר א’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 20th February יא אדר א’ Anna Zundelovitch

19 Monday 26th February יז אדר א’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 27th February יח אדר א’ Anna Zundelovitch

I n t e r i o r  D e s i g n  A M 1  C o u r s e ‘ 2 3 - ’ 2 4 
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20 Monday 4th March כד אדר א’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 5th March כה אדר א’ Anna Zundelovitch

21 Monday 11th March א אדר ב’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 12th March ב אדר ב’ Anna Zundelovitch

22 Monday 18th March ח אדר ב’ Bracha Wade

Tuesday 19th March ט אדר ב’ Anna Zundelovitch

PURIM

23 Tuesday 26th March טז אדר ב’ Anna Zundelovitch

Monday 1st April כב אדר ב’ Bracha Wade

24 Tuesday 2nd April כג אדר ב’ Anna Zundelovitch

Monday 8th April כט אדר ב’ Bracha Wade

PESACH

MODULE 5: LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL

25 Monday 20th May יב אייר  Bracha Wade

Tuesday 21st May יג אייר Anna Zundelovitch

26  Monday 27th May יט אייר  Bracha Wade

Tuesday 28th May כ אייר Anna Zundelovitch

27 Monday 3rd June כו אייר Bracha Wade

Tuesday 4th June כז אייר Anna Zundelovitch

SHAVUOS

28 Monday 17th June יא סיון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 18th June יב סיון  Anna Zundelovitch

29 Monday 24th June יח סיון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 25th June יט סיון Anna Zundelovitch

I n t e r i o r  D e s i g n  A M 1  C o u r s e ‘ 2 3 - ’ 2 4 
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MODULE 6: TECHNICAL DESIGN COMMUNICATION & PRACTICAL BUSINESS TOPICS

30 Monday 1st July כה סיון Bracha Wade

Tuesday 2nd July כו סיון Anna Zundelovitch

31 Monday 8th July ב תמוז Bracha Wade

Tuesday 9th July ג תמוז Anna Zundelovitch

32 Monday 15th July ט תמוז Bracha Wade

Tuesday 16th July י תמוז Anna Zundelovitch

33 Monday 22nd July טו תמוז Bracha Wade

Tuesday 23rd July - Fast טז תמוז Anna Zundelovitch

34 Monday 29th July כג תמוז Bracha Wade

Tuesday 30th July כד תמוז Anna Zundelovitch

35 Monday 5th August א אב Bracha Wade

Tuesday 6th August ב אב Anna Zundelovitch

36 Monday 19th August טו אב Bracha Wade

Tuesday 20th August טז אב Anna Zundelovitch

SUMMER

I n t e r i o r  D e s i g n  A M 1  C o u r s e ‘ 2 3 - ’ 2 4 


